BTN03608 TH 28 50 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 63 PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 14 125 50 77 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN03610 TH 20 39 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 39 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 168 SGPA:7.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 425/725 (Four hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 58.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.30 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03608 TH 28 43 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 13 125 50 68 B 6 24 P E,X

BTN03610 TH 20 35 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 35 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 157 SGPA:6.83 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 416/725 (Four hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 57.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 157 | GPA/SGPA:6.83 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03608 TH 28 38 -- -- 12 17 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 125 50 70 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BTN03610 TH 20 27 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 27 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 103 SGPA:4.48 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 388/725 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 53.52% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 103 | GPA/SGPA:4.48 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03608 TH 28 33 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 51 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 125 50 67 B 6 24 P E,C

BTN03610 TH 20 37 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 37 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 159 SGPA:6.91 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 425/725 (Four hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 58.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 159 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03608 TH 28 54 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 76 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 17 125 50 93 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BTN03610 TH 20 43 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 189 SGPA:8.22 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 506/725 (Five hundred and six) | Percentage: 69.79% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 189 | GPA/SGPA:8.22 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025